Extraordinary Ministers — Sacred Heart St Francis de Sales Church
January - April 2017

DATE Ministers for 4:00 Ministers for 7:30 Ministers for 9:30
May 6/7 Jane Taylor Warren Roaf Rose-Marie Santarcangelo
Margaret Wehrung Mary Willette Sharon Stepp
Rita Pinsonneault Mary Brochu Sharon Stewart
Jackie Kelly Nancy Donlon Betty Tange
Brian Maroney Mary Flood Vicki Trudeau
Bob Hannan
May 13/14 Henry Maynard Gwen Hannan Laura Zink
Mary Morrissey Neva Hebert Pat Dwyer
Rose Nichols Mary King Julie Guasconi
Wendy Ottaviano Gene Lauzon Richard Havlak
Marie Ray Alison Malmborg Marcia Hendery
Frank McGinty
May 20/21 Jane Taylor Warren Roaf Lana Hill
Margaret Wehrung Mary Willette Janet Lucy

Rita Pinsonneault
Shirley Barnhardt
Jackie Kelly

21st - Last Sunday for Choir

May 27/28

June 3/4

June 10/11

June 17/18

Brian Maroney
Henry Maynard
Mary Morrissey
Rose Nichols
Wendy Ottaviano

Marie Ray

Jane Taylor
Margaret Wehrung
Rita Pinsonneault
Shirley Barnhardt

Jackie Kelly
Brian Maroney
Henry Maynard
Mary Morrissey
Rose Nichols

Wendy Ottaviano
Marie Ray

Jane Taylor
Margaret Wehrung
Rita Pinsonneault

Mary Brochu
Nancy Donlon
Mary Flood
Bob Hannan

Gwen Hannan
Neva Hebert
Mary King

Gene Lauzon
Alison Malmborg

Frank McGinty
Warren Roaf
Carol Roaf
Mary Willette
Mary Brochu

Nancy Donlon
Mary Flood
Bob Hannan
Gwen Hannan
Neva Hebert

Mary King

Gene Lauzon
Alison Malmborg
Frank McGinty
Warren Roaf

Michael McKenna
Edward Molloy
Phyllis Molloy

Mark Nesbit

Donald Nolan

Rose-Marie Santarcangelo
Sharon Stepp

Sharon Stewart

Betty Tange
Vicki Trudeau
Laura Zink
Pat Dwyer
Julie Guasconi

Richard Havlak
Marcia Hendery
Lana Hill

Janet Lucy
Michael McKenna

Edward Molloy

Mark Nesbit

Donald Nolan

Rose-Marie Santarcangelo
Sharon Stepp



Extraordinary Ministers — Sacred Heart St Francis de Sales Church
January - April 2017

DATE Ministers for 4:00 Ministers for 7:30 Ministers for 9:30

June 24/25 Shirley Barnhardt Carol Roaf Phyllis Molloy
Jackie Kelly Mary Willette Sharon Stewart
Brian Maroney Mary Brochu Vicki Trudeau
Henry Maynard Nancy Donlon Betty Tange
Mary Morrissey Mary Flood Pat Dwyer

July 1/2 Rose Nichols Bob Hannan Laura Zink
Wendy Ottaviano Gwen Hannan Julie Guasconi
Marie Ray Neva Hebert Richard Havlak
Jane Taylor Mary King Marcia Hendery
Margaret Wehrung Gene Lauzon Lana Hill

July 8/9 Rita Pinsonneault Alison Malmborg Janet Lucy
Shirley Barnhardt Frank McGinty Michael McKenna
Jackie Kelly Warren Roaf Edward Molloy
Brian Maroney Carol Roaf Phyllis Molloy
Henry Maynard Mary Brochu Mark Nesbit

July 15/16 Mary Morrissey Mary Willette Donald Nolan
Rose Nichols Nancy Donlon Rose-Marie Santarcangelo
Wendy Ottaviano Mary Flood Sharon Stepp
Marie Ray Bob Hannan Sharon Stewart
Jane Taylor Gwen Hannan Betty Tange

July 22/23 Margaret Wehrung Neva Hebert Vicki Trudeau
Rita Pinsonneault Mary King Pat Dwyer
Shirley Barnhardt Gene Lauzon Julie Guasconi
Jackie Kelly Alison Malmborg Richard Havlak
Brian Maroney Frank McGinty Marcia Hendery

July 29/30 Henry Maynard Warren Roaf Laura Zink
Mary Morrissey Carol Roaf Lana Hill
Rose Nichols Mary Willette Janet Lucy
Wendy Ottaviano Mary Brochu Michael McKenna
Marie Ray Nancy Donlon Edward Molloy

Aug 5/6 Jane Taylor Mary Flood Phyllis Molloy
Margaret Wehrung Bob Hannan Mark Nesbit

Rita Pinsonneault
Shirley Barnhardt
Jackie Kelly

Gwen Hannan
Neva Hebert
Mary King

Donald Nolan
Rose-Marie Santarcangelo
Sharon Stepp



Extraordinary Ministers — Sacred Heart St Francis de Sales Church
January - April 2017

DATE Ministers for 4:00 Ministers for 7:30 Ministers for 9:30

Aug 12/13 Brian Maroney Gene Lauzon Sharon Stewart
Henry Maynard Alison Malmborg Betty Tange
Mary Morrissey Frank McGinty Vicki Trudeau
Rose Nichols Warren Roaf Laura Zink
Wendy Ottaviano Carol Roaf Pat Dwyer

Aug 19/20 Marie Ray Mary Willette Julie Guasconi
Jane Taylor Mary Brochu Richard Havlak
Margaret Wehrung Nancy Donlon Marcia Hendery
Rita Pinsonneault Mary Flood Lana Hill
Shirley Barnhardt Bob Hannan Janet Lucy

Aug 26/27 Jackie Kelly Gwen Hannan Michael McKenna

Brian Maroney

Henry Maynard
Mary Morrissey
Rose Nichols

Gwen Hannan
Mary King

Gene Lauzon
Alison Malmborg

Edward Molloy
Phyllis Molloy
Mark Nesbit
Donald Nolan



Last Name
Barnhardt
Brochu
Donlon
Dwyer
Flood
Guasconi
Hannan
Hebert
Havlak
Hendery
Hill

Kelly
King
Lauzon
Lucy
Malmborg
Maroney
Maynard
McGinty
McKenna
Molloy
Morrissey
Nesbit
Nichols
Nolan
Ottaviano
Pinsonneault
Ray

Roaf
Roaf
Santarcangelo
Stepp
Stewart
Tange
Taylor
Trudeau
Wehrung
Willette
Williams
Zink

First Name
Shirley
Mary
Nancy
Patricia
Mary

Julie
Bob/Gwen
Neva
Richard
Marcia
Lana
Jackie
Mary

Gene
Daniel/Janet
Alison
Brian
Henry
Frank
Michael
Edward/Phyllis
Mary

Mark

Rose
Donald
Wendy
Rita

Marie
Warren
Carol
Rose-Marie
Sharon
Sharon
Betty

Jane

Vicki
Margaret
Mary
Kathleen/James
Laura

Extraordinary Ministers — Sacred Heart St Francis de Sales Church
Phone Numbers

Home Phone
447-7622
442-6996
447-7636
688-8882
447-1967
823-5691
442-4704
442-2919
447-0147
442-9022
579-9065
681-7497
442-8939
442-2242
447-1264
442-6926
442-8679
447-8370
518-686-1698
442-6442
442-2720
442-2092
442-9530
442-5595
823-4008
379-7014
442-9431
442-9348
733-8320
733-8142
379-8589
442-4381
442-6027
440-8137
442-4840
823-5691
447-1634
442-2215
447-2991
442-4686



